UNIT 19 PLAN

AREA SCHEDULE
Ground floor
Warehouse

Office

First floor
Office

Total building area

FORLEASE

SQM

626.3
312.3

219.6
1,168.2

Adjoining tenancy

Office

Amenities
(Exclusive use)

Adjoining tenancy

First floor

Amenities

Amenities

Elec.
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